

## **Republic of the Philippines**

# **DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT**GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

TeleFax No. 7354979

		PURCHASE O	RDER NO. 2	2017-188		·
Supplier		Jardine Schindler Elevator Corp. Date:		July 27, 2017		
			Mode of Pr	ocurement:	Small Value Procure	ment
Address	;	20th Floor Insular Life FCC Tower 1				
		Alabang City				
TIN:						
Gent	lemen:					
		Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/supp			iced in accordance v	vith your
Price Qu	otation,	subject to the Terms and Conditions enumer				
Place of I	Delivery: D	DBM Bldg III			, 2017 to July 39.2	
Date of D	elivery:	August 1, 2017 to July 37, 2018 14	Payment Te	erm: Upon com	pletion of delivery and	acceptance
Stock	T					
No. Unit		Item and Description /Specification		Quantity	Unit Cost	AMOUNT
		Preventive Maintenance for Two (2) units Schindler				
	į	Elevator located at DBM				
	months	monthly maintenance		12	19,040.00	228,480.00
į	111011111				, l	•
İ						
				1		
				1	1	
				1		
	Ì			1 1		
	1					
	ł			1 1		
				1 1		
				i I		
				1 1		
				1		
				1		
				1		
				1 1		
				1	İ	
/Total A	mount li	Words		<u> </u>		
{Total Amount In Words} Two Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Pesos 228,						
		to make the full delivery within the time specified		v of one-tenth	(1/10) of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		for every day of delay shall be imposed.		,	<b>1-1</b> 1	
one perc	ent (174)	to dealy day or delay stance improve		,	/ery truly yours,	
		$\cap$			44	
	Conform	··· (1111/1) ·			ATTY. ANDREA CE	LENE M. MAGTALAS
	Comon	W - 157		_		ninistrative Service
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier	<del></del>			ed Official
		1				ing End User)
		Date			(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Eugele As	cailability (	Certified by:	OS No :	02 101101	1017-07-1443	<u> </u>
runas A	anaDilley !	fylignacs	Amount :	74	28.UPD-	
	ŧ	EDGGALLA DILONACO	Date :	<del>- '9 :</del>	7/2017	
	<b>L</b>	-Accounting Division	[		<del>*************************************</del>	
District of	on of Copic					
	-	for the Supplier's Conforme				
		tral Supply and Property Section for file				
1	A Auditor					



### REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL. MANILA

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

July 27, 2017

MS. PIA ROSE C. DELOS REYES Jardine Schindler Elevator Corp. 20th Floor Insular Life FCC Tower 1 **Alabang City** 

#### Dear Ms. Delos Reyes:

We are pleased to inform you that the project "Preventive Maintenance for Two (2) units Schindler Elevator located at DBM" is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Two Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Pesos (P228,480.00).

Based on evaluation of your submitted documents, the Administrative Service finds your submission as the lowest calculated and responsive quotation for the said project.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ANDREA CELENE M. M Girector IV, Administrative Service



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

#### **NOTICE TO PROCEED**

July 27, 2017

MS. PIA ROSE C. DELOS REYES
Jardine Schindler Elevator Corp.
20th Floor Insular Life FCC Tower 1
Alabang City

#### Dear Ms. Delos Reyes:

Per attached Purchase Order No. 2017-188 we hereby notify you that your Office may proceed with the delivery of the project "Preventive Maintenance for Two (2) units Schindler Elevator located at DBM", upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

In this regard, your Office shall coordinate with our Procurement Management Division to ensure compliance with the item/service specification, and the terms stated at the back of the Purchase Order.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ANDREA CELENE M. MAGTALA

Director IV, Administrative Service

PIA NOTE PAIN ROTES OF MG 24)